Fecha

(DD/MM)

7-Nov
13-Nov
15-Nov
20-Nov
21-Nov
22-Nov
22-Nov
28-Nov
30-Nov
30-Nov

1-Dec

CALENDARIO NOVIEMBRE/DICIEMBRE

Asignatura

Filosofia
Lenguaje
Fisica
Historia
Ingles
Artes

Ed. Fisica
Tecnologia
Quimica
Lenguaje
Matematica

Curso

7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B
7°B

Tipo de Evaluacion

Guia evaluada en clases
Unidad romancero
Evaluacion

Ev. Trabajo romances
Unit 7

Entrega

Gimnacia Suelo
Exposicion

Evaluacion

Pba. Lectura domiciliaria
Prueba

Profesor

Nashka Leyton
Catalina Rubio
Diego Rubio
Fernanda Barrera
Vivian Riquelme
Katherine Retamales
Jerson Suarez
Katherine Retamales
Karen Gonzélez
Catalina Rubio

Hugo Espinoza

%

25%
15%
25%
15%
20%
40%
15%
40%
25%
20%
25%



	7°B

